C
R
T
C
en
tr
ifu
g

ir
ec
t
d
ri
ve
 f
an
s
KRBA
INLET FLANGE
Flange to facilitate the
connection of the circular
duct at the fan inlet.
Model D E A N d
KRBA-200 200 241 265 8 9
KRBA-225 225 265 290 8 9
KRBA-250 250 292 320 8 9
KRBA-280 280 332 360 8 9
KRBA-315 315 366 395 8 11
KRBA-355 355 405 435 8 11
KRBA-400 400 448 480 12 11
KRBA-450 450 497 537 12 12
KRBA-500 506 551 595 12 12
KRBA-560 568 629 655 12 12
KRBA-630 638 698 725 12 12
KRBA-710 718 775 806 16 12
KRBA-800 806 861 896 16 12
KRBR
OUTLET FLANGE
Flange to facilitate the
connection of the
rectangular duct at the fan outlet.
Model a b a1 b1 a2 b2 t N d h
KRBR-200X140 200 140 241 182 270 210 112 8 12 45
KRBR-224X160 224 160 265 200 294 230 112 8 12 45
KRBR-250X180 250 180 292 219 320 250 112 10 12 45
KRBR-280X200 280 200 332 249 360 280 125 10 12 50
KRBR-315X224 315 224 366 273 395 304 125 10 12 50
KRBR-355X250 355 250 405 300 435 330 125 10 12 50
KRBR-400X280 400 280 448 332 480 360 125 14 12 55
KRBR-450X315 450 315 497 366 530 395 125 14 12 55
KRBR-500X355 500 355 551 405 580 435 125 14 12 55
KRBR-560X400 560 400 629 464 660 500 160 14 14 55
KRBR-630X450 630 450 698 513 730 550 160 14 14 60
KRBR-710X500 710 500 775 567 810 600 160 16 14 60
KRBR-800X560 800 560 871 639 920 680 200 14 14 60
N holes Ød
KRBD
DOUBLE CONNECTION
FLANGE
Double connection flange
to mount at the fan inlet
for the connection with a
duct or a flat suface.
Model D D1 D2 DF N H
KRBD-200 200 241 265 10 8 80
KRBD-225 225 265 290 10 8 80
KRBD-250 250 292 320 10 8 100
KRBD-280 280 332 360 10 8 100
KRBD-315 315 366 395 12 8 140
KRBD-355 355 405 435 12 8 140
KRBD-400 400 448 480 12 12 140
KRBD-450 450 497 530 12 12 140
KRBD-500 500 551 580 12 12 140
KRBD-560 560 629 660 12 16 140
KRBD-630 630 698 730 12 16 140
KRBD-710 710 775 810 12 16 140
KRBD-800 800 861 900 12 16 140
Mounting accessories
C
R
T

KRBI-400x280 400 280 448 332 480 360 125 14 12 450 485 355
KRBI-450x315 450 315 497 366 530 395 125 14 12 450 485 400
KRBI-500x355 500 355 551 405 580 435 125 14 12 450 485 450
KRBI-560x400 560 400 629 464 660 500 160 14 14 450 485 500
KRBI-630x450 630 450 698 513 730 550 160 14 14 500 535 600
KRBI-710x500 710 500 775 567 810 600 160 16 14 500 535 630
KRBI-800x560 800 560 871 639 920 680 160 14 14 550 585 710
KREA
INLET FLEXIBLE CONNECTOR
Flexible connector manufactured
from 2 inlet flanges mounted with
a flexible material to connect the
duct at the fan inlet. Avoid the
vibrations.
Model D E A H N d
KREA-200 200 241 265 140 8 9
KREA-225 225 265 290 140 8 9
KREA-250 250 292 320 140 8 9
KREA-280 280 332 360 140 8 9
KREA-315 315 366 395 140 8 11
KREA-355 355 405 435 140 8 11
KREA-400 400 448 480 140 12 11
KREA-450 450 497 537 140 12 12
KREA-500 506 551 595 160 12 12
KREA-560 568 629 655 160 12 12
KREA-630 638 698 725 160 12 12
KREA-710 718 775 806 160 16 12

ec
t
d
ri
ve
 f
an
s
KRTA
INLET ATTENUATOR
Circular attenuator for
mounting at the fan inlet.
Incorporate circular inlet
flange.
Model D E A N d L I D1 D2
KRTA-200/200 200 241 265 8 9 900 150 200 400
KRTA-225/250 225 265 290 8 9 900 200 250 450
KRTA-250/315 250 292 320 8 9 900 200 315 515
KRTA-280/355 280 332 360 8 9 900 200 355 555
KRTA-315/400 315 366 395 8 11 900 250 400 600
KRTA-355/450 355 405 435 8 11 900 250 450 650
KRTA-400/500 400 448 480 12 11 900 250 500 700
KRTA-450/630 450 497 537 12 12 900 300 630 830
KRTA-500/800 506 551 595 12 12 1200 300 800 1000
KRTA-560/710 568 629 655 12 12 1200 300 710 910
KRTA-630/800 638 698 725 12 12 1200 300 800 1000
KRTA-710/900 718 775 806 16 12 1200 450 900 1100
KRTA-800/1000 806 861 896 16 12 1200 450 1000 1200
N holes Ød
KRTI
OUTLET ATTENUATOR
Circular sound attenuator